






Rankings of Major U.S. Airports

Total Passengers

2020

Rank Airport City
Total Passengers 

(Millions)

 % 

Change

1 Hartsfield Atlanta Int'l (ATL) Atlanta 42.9 -61.2

2 Dallas-Ft. Worth Int'l (DFW) Dallas 39.4 -47.6

3 Denver Int'l (DEN) Denver 33.7 -51.1

4 O'Hare Int'l (ORD) Chicago 30.9 -63.5

5 Los Angeles Int'l (LAX) Los Angeles 28.8 -67.3

6 Charlotte/Douglas Int'l (CLT) Charlotte 27.2 -45.6

7 McCarran International (LAS) Las Vegas 22.3 -57.0

8 Sky Harbor Int'l (PHX) Phoenix 21.9 -52.6

9 Orlando Int'l (MCO) Orlando 21.6 -57.3

10 Seattle Tacoma Int'l (SEA) Seattle 20.1 -61.3

11 MIAMI INT'L (MIA) MIAMI 18.7 -59.4

12 Houston Intercontinental (IAH) Houston 18.2 -59.8

13 New York Kennedy (JFK) New York 16.6 -73.4

14 Ft. Lauderdale/Hollywood Int'l (FLL) Ft. Lauderdale 16.5 -55.1

15 San Francisco Int'l (SFO) San Francisco 16.4 -71.4

16 Newark Int'l (EWR) Newark 15.9 -65.7

17 Minneapolis/St. Paul (MSP) Minneapolis 14.9 -62.5

18 Metro Wayne County (DTW) Detroit 14.1 -61.6

19 Logan Int'l (BOS) Boston 12.6 -70.3

20 Salt Lake City Int'l (SLC) Salt Lake City 12.6 -53.2

21 Philadelphia Int'l (PHL) Philadelphia 11.9 -64.1

22 Baltimore/Washington Int'l (BWI) Baltimore 11.2 -58.5

23 Tampa Int'l (TPA) Tampa 10.2 -54.5

24 San Diego Int'l (SAN) San Diego 9.2 -63.4

25 Midway Int'l (MDW) Chicago 8.9 -57.5
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Rankings of Major U.S. Airports

International Passengers

2020

Rank Airport City

International 

Passengers 

(Millions)

 % 

Change

1 New York Kennedy (JFK) New York 8.4 -75.6

2 MIAMI INT'L (MIA) MIAMI 7.4 -66.9

3 Los Angeles Int'l (LAX) Los Angeles 6.3 -74.9

4 Newark Int'l (EWR) Newark 3.8 -73.7

5 O'Hare Int'l (ORD) Chicago 3.6 -74.5

6 Houston Intercontinental (IAH) Houston 3.6 -67.5

7 Dallas-Ft. Worth Int'l (DFW) Dallas 3.4 -64.3

8 San Francisco Int'l (SFO) San Francisco 3.3 -78.4

9 Hartsfield Atlanta Int'l (ATL) Atlanta 3.3 -74.3

10 Ft. Lauderdale/Hollywood Int'l (FLL) Ft. Lauderdale 3.1 -64.7

11 Washington Dulles Int'l (IAD) Washington, DC 2.0 -76.0

12 Logan Int'l (BOS) Boston 1.8 -77.9

13 Orlando Int'l (MCO) Orlando 1.6 -77.4

14 Seattle Tacoma Int'l (SEA) Seattle 1.4 -76.1

15 Honolulu Int'l (HNL) Honolulu 1.2 -79.0

16 Charlotte/Douglas Int'l (CLT) Charlotte 1.1 -67.8

17 Denver Int'l (DEN) Denver 0.95 -70.1

18 Minneapolis/St. Paul (MSP) Minneapolis 0.86 -73.9

19 McCarran International (LAS) Las Vegas 0.78 -79.5

20 Sky Harbor Int'l (PHX) Phoenix 0.78 -63.1

21 Metro Wayne County (DTW) Detroit 0.74 -77.2

22 Philadelphia Int'l (PHL) Philadelphia 0.70 -82.8

23 Baltimore/Washington Int'l (BWI) Baltimore 0.44 -64.5

24 La Guardia (LGA) New York 0.39 -82.3

25 W.P. Hobby (HOU) Houston 0.34 -60.3
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Rankings of Major U.S. Airports

Total Cargo (Freight + Mail)

2020

Rank Airport City

Total Cargo 

(Millions of U.S. 

Tons)

 % 

Change

1 Memphis Int'l/FedEx (MEM) Memphis 5.09 6.7

2 Louisville Int'l/UPS (SDF) Louisville 3.22 4.6

3 Los Angeles Int'l (LAX) Los Angeles 2.46 6.6

4 MIAMI INT'L (MIA) MIAMI 2.36 2.2

5 O'Hare Int'l (ORD) Chicago 2.21 13.9

6 Cincinnati/Northern Kentucky (CVG) Cincinnati 1.43 14.8

7 New York Kennedy (JFK) New York 1.22 -15.8

8 Indianapolis Int'l/FedEx (IND) Indianapolis 1.12 10.5

9 Ontario Int'l (ONT) Ontario 0.93 20.5

10 Dallas-Ft. Worth Int'l (DFW) Dallas 0.87 -11.5

11 Newark Int'l (EWR) Newark 0.74 -16.5

12 Hartsfield Atlanta Int'l (ATL) Atlanta 0.66 -6.3

13 Oakland  Int'l (OAK) Oakland 0.64 -0.5

14 Philadelphia Int'l (PHL) Philadelphia 0.62 2.6

15 Honolulu Int'l (HNL) Honolulu 0.50 -16.7

16 Seattle Tacoma Int'l (SEA) Seattle 0.50 0.2

17 Houston Intercontinental (IAH) Houston 0.50 -11.8

18 San Francisco Int'l (SFO) San Francisco 0.48 -19.6

19 Sky Harbor Int'l (PHX) Phoenix 0.42 6.9

20 Chicago Rockford Int'l (RFD) Rockford 0.42 15.6

21 Portland Int'l (PDX) Portland 0.34 8.6

22 Denver Int'l (DEN) Denver 0.33 -1.6

23 Logan Int'l (BOS) Boston 0.30 -16.2

24 Baltimore/Washington Int'l (BWI) Baltimore 0.30 19.0

25 Fort Worth Alliance (AFW) Fort Worth 0.27 47.1
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Rankings of Major U.S. Airports

Total Freight

2020

Rank Airport City

Total 

Freight 

(Millions of 

U.S. Tons)

 % Change

1 Memphis Int'l/FedEx (MEM) Memphis 5.08 6.7

2 Louisville Int'l/UPS (SDF) Louisville 3.05 3.9

3 MIAMI INT'L (MIA) MIAMI 2.33 2.5

4 Los Angeles Int'l (LAX) Los Angeles 2.32 6.7

5 O'Hare Int'l (ORD) Chicago 2.13 15.1

6 Cincinnati/Northern Kentucky (CVG) Cincinnati 1.43 14.9

7 New York Kennedy (JFK) New York 1.15 -13.8

8 Indianapolis Int'l (IND) Indianapolis 1.11 10.6

9 Ontario Int'l (ONT) Ontario 0.91 21.5

10 Dallas-Ft. Worth Int'l (DFW) Dallas 0.81 -12.3

11 Newark Int'l (EWR) Newark 0.70 -15.7

12 Oakland Int'l (OAK) Oakland 0.64 -0.2

13 Hartsfield Atlanta Int'l (ATL) Atlanta 0.62 -7.2

14 Philadelphia Int'l (PHL) Philadelphia 0.57 -1.6

15 Seattle Tacoma Int'l (SEA) Seattle 0.50 0.2

16 Houston Intercontinental (IAH) Houston 0.48 -11.3

17 San Francisco Int'l (SFO) San Francisco 0.44 -17.5

18 Honolulu Int'l (HNL) Honolulu 0.43 -20.8

19 Chicago Rockford Int'l (RFD) Rockford 0.41 16.0

20 Sky Harbor Int'l (PHX) Phoenix 0.40 9.6

21 Portland Int'l (PDX) Portland 0.33 8.7

22 Denver Int'l (DEN) Denver 0.31 -2.2

23 Baltimore/Washington Int'l (BWI) Baltimore 0.29 19.7

24 Logan Int'l (BOS) Boston 0.29 -16.5

25 Fort Worth Alliance (AFW) Fort Worth 0.27 47.1
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Rankings of Major U.S. Airports

International Freight

2020

Rank Airport City
International Freight 

(Millions of U.S. Tons)
 % Change

1 MIAMI INT'L (MIA) MIAMI 1.91 1.5

2 O'Hare Int'l (ORD) Chicago 1.55 12.4

3 Los Angeles Int'l (LAX) Los Angeles 1.50 7.1

4 New York Kennedy (JFK) New York 0.80 -24.4

5 Memphis Int'l/FedEx (MEM) Memphis 0.79 11.4

6 Louisville Int'l/UPS (SDF) Louisville 0.61 14.3

7 Cincinnati/No Kentucky Int'l (CVG) Cincinnati 0.43 19.6

8 Hartsfield Atlanta Int'l (ATL) Atlanta 0.32 -19.3

9 Dallas-Ft. Worth Int'l (DFW) Dallas 0.29 -21.2

10 San Francisco Int'l (SFO) San Francisco 0.25 -31.1

11 Newark Int'l (EWR) Newark 0.19 -33.1

12 Houston Intercontinental (IAH) Houston 0.13 -48.3

13 Indianapolis Int'l (IND) Indiana 0.13 28.9

14 Philadelphia Int'l (PHL) Philadelphia 0.12 -19.4

15 Seattle Tacoma Int'l (SEA) Seattle 0.11 -29.7

16 Washington Dulles Int'l (IAD) Washington, DC 0.10 -44.2

17 Rickenbacker Int'l (LCK) Columbus, OH 0.079 -6.5

18 Honolulu Int'l (HNL) Honolulu 0.070 -38.7

19 Logan Int'l (BOS) Boston 0.070 -45.7

20 Huntsville Int'l (HSV) Huntsville 0.056 -38.0

21 Ontario Int'l (ONT) Ontario 0.055 4.6

22 Oakland  Int'l (OAK) Oakland 0.050 -17.7

23 Metro Wayne County (DTW) Detroit 0.032 -52.6

24 Harrisburg Int'l (MDT) Harrisburg 0.020 0.3

25 Orlando Int'l (MCO) Orlando 0.011 -73.0
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Rankings of Major U.S. Airports

Total Aircraft Movements

2020

Rank Airport City
Total Aircraft 

Movements

% 

Change

1 Hartsfield Atlanta Int'l (ATL) Atlanta 548,016   -39.4

2 O'Hare Int'l (ORD) Chicago 538,211   -41.5

3 Dallas-Ft. Worth Int'l (DFW) Dallas 514,702   -28.5

4 Denver Int'l (DEN) Denver 436,971   -30.9

5 Deer Valley Municipal (DVT) Phoenix 402,444   -11.9

6 Charlotte/Douglas Int'l (CLT) Charlotte 397,983   -31.2

7 Los Angeles Int'l (LAX) Los Angeles 379,364   -45.1

8 McCarran International (LAS) Las Vegas 323,422   -41.5

9 Sky Harbor Int'l (PHX) Phoenix 310,324   -29.3

10 Seattle Tacoma Int'l (SEA) Seattle 296,048   -34.3

11 Long Beach / Daugherty Field (LGB) Long Beach, CA 287,478   -10.7

12 Salt Lake City Int'l (SLC) Salt Lake City 276,730   -19.7

13 Houston Intercontinental (IAH) Houston 267,655   -44.0

14 Phoenix-Mesa Gateway (AZA) Phoenix 258,588   -7.3

15 MIAMI INT'L (MIA) MIAMI 251,315   -39.7

16 Grand Forks Int'l (GFK) Grand Forks 246,905   -16.4

17 Minneapolis/St. Paul (MSP) Minneapolis 244,871   -39.7

18 Ted Stevens Anchorage Int'l (ANC) Anchorage 241,874   -10.4

19 Daytona Beach Int'l (DAB) Daytona Beach 241,759   -26.0

20 Metro Wayne County (DTW) Detroit 238,574   -39.9

21 John Wayne (SNA) Santa Ana 238,340   -20.8

22 Orlando Sanford Int'l (SFB) Sanford 236,348   -33.9

23 San Francisco Int'l (SFO) San Francisco 231,163   -49.6

24 Van Nuys (VNY) Los Angeles 225,986   6.6

25 Philadelphia Int'l (PHL) Philadelphia 220,123   -43.6
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Rankings of Worldwide Airports

Total Passengers

2020

Rank Airport City

Total 

Passengers 

(Millions)

% Change

1 Guangzhou Baiyun Int'l (CAN) Guangzhou, China 43.8 -40.4

2 Hartsfield Atlanta Int'l (ATL) Atlanta 42.9 -61.2

3 Chengdu Shuangliu Int'l (CTU) Chengdu, China 40.7 -27.1

4 Dallas-Ft. Worth Int'l (DFW) Dallas 39.4 -47.6

5 Shenzhen Int'l (SZX) Shenzhen, China 37.9 -28.4

6 Chongqing Jianbei Int'l (CKG) Chongqing, China 34.9 -22.0

7 Beijing Capital Int'l (PEK) Beijing 34.5 -65.5

8 Denver Int'l (DEN) Denver 33.7 -51.1

9 Kunming Int'l (KMG) Kunming, China 33.0 -31.4

10 Hongqiao Int'l (SHA) Shanghai 31.2 -31.7

11 Xi'an Xianyang Int'l (XIY) Xi'an 31.1 -34.2

12 Tokyo Haneda (HND) Tokyo 31.1 -63.7

13 O'Hare Int'l (ORD) Chicago 30.9 -63.5

14 Pudong Int'l (PVG) Shanghai 30.5 -60.0

15 Los Angeles Int'l (LAX) Los Angeles 28.8 -67.3

16 Indira Gandhi Int'l (DEL) New Delhi 28.5 -58.4

17 Hangzhou Xiaoshan Int'l (HGH) Hangzhou, China 28.2 -30.6

18 Charlotte/Douglas Int'l (CLT) Charlotte 27.2 -45.6

19 Dubai Int'l (DXB) Dubai 25.8 -70.1

20 Istanbul Int'l (IST) Istanbul 23.3 -55.3

21 Charles de Gaulle (CDG) Paris 22.3 -70.8

22 McCarran International (LAS) Las Vegas 22.3 -57.0

23 Heathrow (LHR) London 22.1 -72.7

24 Tan Son Nhat Int'l (SGN) Ho Chi Minh City 22.1 -46.5

25 Benito Juárez Int'l (MEX) Mexico City 22.0 -56.3

26 Sky Harbor Int'l (PHX) Phoenix 21.9 -52.6

27 Orlando Int'l (MCO) Orlando 21.6 -57.3

28 Zhengzhou Xinzheng Int'l (CGO) Zhengzhou, China 21.4 -26.5

29 Jeju Int'l (CJU) Jeju, Republic of Korea 21.1 -32.8

30 Schiphol (AMS) Amsterdam 20.9 -70.9

31 Guarulhos Int'l (GRU) Sao Paulo 20.4 -52.9

32 Seattle Tacoma Int'l (SEA) Seattle 20.1 -61.3

33 Nanjing Lukou Int'l (NKG) Nanjing, China 19.9 -34.9

34 Sheremetyevo Int'l (SVO) Moscow 19.8 -60.4

35 Soekarno-Hatta Int'l (CGK) Jakarta 19.3 -64.5

36 Changsha Huanghua Int'l (CSX) Changsha, China 19.2 -28.6

37 Frankfurt (FRA) Frankfurt 18.8 -73.4

38 MIAMI INT'L (MIA) MIAMI 18.7 -59.4

39 Houston Intercontinental (IAH) Houston 18.2 -59.8

40 Gimpo Int'l (GMP) Seoul 17.4 -31.4
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Rankings of Worldwide Airports

International Passengers

2020

Rank Airport City

International 

Passengers 

(Millions)

% Change

1 Dubai Int'l (DXB) Dubai 25.8 -70.1

2 Schiphol (AMS) Amsterdam 20.9 -70.9

3 Heathrow (LHR) London 20.7 -72.8

4 Charles de Gaulle (CDG) Paris 19.1 -72.7

5 Frankfurt (FRA) Frankfurt 16.8 -73.3

6 Istanbul Int'l (IST) Istanbul 15.9 -59.7

7 Doha Int'l (DOH) Doha, Qatar 12.5 -67.7

8 Incheon Int'l (ICN) Incheon 12.0 -83.1

9 Changi (SIN) Singapore 11.6 -82.8

10 Barajas (MAD) Madrid 11.1 -75.4

11 Bangkok Int'l (BKK) Bangkok 9.7 -81.7

12 Gatwick (LGW) London 9.2 -78.6

13 Hong Kong Int'l (HKG) Hong Kong 8.8 -87.6

14 Munich (MUC) Munich 8.5 -77.7

15 New York Kennedy (JFK) New York 8.4 -75.6

16 Kuala Lumpur Int'l (KUL) Kuala Lumpur 8.2 -81.7

17 Zurich (ZRH) Zurich 8.1 -73.6

18 Lisbon Airport (LIS) Lisbon 8.1 -70.7

19 Lester B. Pearson Int'l (YYZ) Toronto 7.9 -75.2

20 Barcelona (BCN) Barcelona 7.9 -79.6

21 Vienna Int'l (VIE) Vienna 7.7 -75.3

22 MIAMI INT'L (MIA) MIAMI 7.4 -66.9

23 Taiwan Taoyuan Int'l (TPE) Taipei 7.4 -84.7

24 Orly (ORY) Paris 7.2 -67.0

25 Dublin (DUB) Dublin 7.2 -77.8
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Rankings of Worldwide Airports

Total Cargo (Freight + Mail)

2020

Rank Airport City

Total Cargo 

(Millions of 

U.S. Tons)

 % 

Change

1 Memphis Int'l/FedEx (MEM) Memphis 5.09 6.7

2 Hong Kong Int'l (HKG) Hong Kong 4.93 -7.1

3 Pudong Int'l (PVG) Shanghai 4.06 1.4

4 Louisville Int'l/UPS (SDF) Louisville 3.22 4.6

5 Incheon Int'l (ICN) Incheon 3.11 2.1

6 Taiwan Taoyuan Int'l (TPE) Taipei 2.58 7.4

7 Los Angeles Int'l (LAX) Los Angeles 2.46 6.6

8 Doha Int'l (DOH) Doha, Qatar 2.40 -1.8

9 MIAMI INT'L (MIA) MIAMI 2.36 2.2

10 Tokyo Narita (NRT) Tokyo 2.22 -4.2

11 O'Hare Int'l (ORD) Chicago 2.21 13.9

12 Dubai Int'l (DXB) Dubai 2.13 -23.2

13 Frankfurt (FRA) Frankfurt 2.11 -8.5

14 Guangzhou Baiyun Int'l (CAN) Guangzhou, China 1.94 -8.4

15 Charles de Gaulle (CDG) Paris 1.92 -17.0

16 Changi (SIN) Singapore 1.74 -23.3

17 Schiphol (AMS) Amsterdam 1.61 -8.5

18 Shenzhen Int'l (SZX) Shenzhen, China 1.54 9.0

19 Leipzig/Halle (LEJ) Leipzig/Halle, Germany 1.52 12.3

20 Cincinnati/Northern Kentucky (CVG) Cincinnati 1.43 14.8

21 Beijing Capital Int'l (PEK) Beijing 1.33 -38.1

22 Heathrow (LHR) London 1.33 -27.9

23 Liège Airport (LGG) Liege 1.23 23.5

24 New York Kennedy (JFK) New York 1.22 -15.8

25 Indianapolis Int'l/FedEx (IND) Indianapolis 1.12 10.5
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Rankings of Worldwide Airports

Total Freight

2020

Rank Airport City

Total Freight 

(Millions of 

U.S. Tons)

% 

Change

1 Memphis Int'l/FedEx (MEM) Memphis 5.08 6.7

2 Hong Kong Int'l (HKG) Hong Kong 4.87 -6.0

3 Pudong Int'l (PVG) Shanghai 4.02 2.3

4 Louisville Int'l/UPS (SDF) Louisville 3.05 3.9

5 Incheon Int'l (ICN) Incheon 3.04 3.6

6 Taiwan Taoyuan Int'l (TPE) Taipei 2.56 7.3

7 Doha Int'l (DOH) Doha, Qatar 2.36 -1.3

8 MIAMI INT'L (MIA) MIAMI 2.33 2.5

9 Los Angeles Int'l (LAX) Los Angeles 2.32 6.7

10 Tokyo Narita (NRT) Tokyo 2.17 -4.7

11 O'Hare Int'l (ORD) Chicago 2.13 15.1

12 Dubai Int'l (DXB) Dubai 2.13 -23.2

13 Frankfurt (FRA) Frankfurt 2.05 -7.4

14 Guangzhou Baiyun Int'l (CAN) Guangzhou, China 1.85 -7.3

15 Charles de Gaulle (CDG) Paris 1.80 -15.1

16 Changi (SIN) Singapore 1.70 -23.3

17 Schiphol (AMS) Amsterdam 1.59 -8.2

18 Shenzhen Int'l (SZX) Shenzhen, China 1.54 9.0

19 Leipzig/Halle (LEJ) Leipzig/Halle, Germany 1.52 12.3

20 Cincinnati/Northern Kentucky (CVG) Cincinnati 1.43 14.9

21 Beijing Capital Int'l (PEK) Beijing 1.29 -37.0

22 Heathrow (LHR) London 1.26 -27.8

23 Liège Airport (LGG) Liege 1.23 23.5

24 New York Kennedy (JFK) New York 1.15 -13.8

25 Indianapolis Int'l/FedEx (IND) Indianapolis 1.11 10.6
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Rankings of Worldwide Airports

International Freight

2020

Rank Airport City
International Freight 

(Millions of U.S. Tons)

% 

Change

1 Hong Kong Int'l (HKG) Hong Kong 4.87 -6.0

2 Pudong Int'l (PVG) Shanghai 3.25 4.5

3 Incheon Int'l (ICN) Incheon 3.04 3.6

4 Taiwan Taoyuan Int'l (TPE) Taipei 2.56 7.3

5 Doha Int'l (DOH) Doha, Qatar 2.36 -1.3

6 Tokyo Narita (NRT) Tokyo 2.16 -4.0

7 Dubai Int'l (DXB) Dubai 2.13 -23.2

8 Frankfurt (FRA) Frankfurt 2.00 -7.3

9 MIAMI INT'L (MIA) MIAMI 1.91 1.5

10 Charles de Gaulle (CDG) Paris 1.78 -14.6

11 Changi (SIN) Singapore 1.70 -23.3

12 Schiphol (AMS) Amsterdam 1.59 -8.2

13 O'Hare Int'l (ORD) Chicago 1.55 12.4

14 Los Angeles Int'l (LAX) Los Angeles 1.50 7.1

15 Leipzig/Halle (LEJ) Leipzig/Halle, Germany 1.43 13.3

16 Heathrow (LHR) London 1.26 -27.8

17 Liège Airport (LGG) Liege 1.23 23.6

18 Guangzhou Baiyun Int'l (CAN) Guangzhou, China 1.21 1.8

19 Luxembourg (LUX) Luxembourg 1.00 6.2

20 Bangkok Int'l (BKK) Bangkok 0.99 -30.7

21 Köln-Bonn (CGN) Cologne 0.89 5.1

22 Atatürk Int'l (ISL) Istanbul 0.88 -2.7

23 New York Kennedy (JFK) New York 0.80 -24.4

24 Memphis Int'l/FedEx (MEM) Memphis 0.79 11.4

25 Kansai Int'l (KIX) Osaka 0.77 -7.3
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Rankings of Worldwide Airports

Total Aircraft Movements

2020

Rank Airport City
Total Aircraft 

Movements

% 

Change

1 Hartsfield Atlanta Int'l (ATL) Atlanta 548,016   -39.4

2 O'Hare Int'l (ORD) Chicago 538,211   -41.5

3 Dallas-Ft. Worth Int'l (DFW) Dallas 514,702   -28.5

4 Denver Int'l (DEN) Denver 436,971   -30.9

5 Deer Valley Municipal (DVT) Phoenix 402,444   -11.9

6 Charlotte/Douglas Int'l (CLT) Charlotte 397,983   -31.2

7 Los Angeles Int'l (LAX) Los Angeles 379,364   -45.1

8 Guangzhou Baiyun Int'l (CAN) Guangzhou, China 373,421   -24.0

9 Pudong Int'l (PVG) Shanghai 325,678   -36.4

10 McCarran International (LAS) Las Vegas 323,422   -41.5

11 Shenzhen Int'l (SZX) Shenzhen, China 320,348   -13.5

12 Chengdu Shuangliu Int'l (CTU) Chengdu, China 311,797   -15.0

13 Sky Harbor Int'l (PHX) Phoenix 310,324   -29.3

14 Seattle Tacoma Int'l (SEA) Seattle 296,048   -34.3

15 Beijing Capital Int'l (PEK) Beijing 291,498   -51.0

16 Long Beah Airport/Daugherty Field (LGB) Long Beach 287,478   -10.7

17 Kunming Int'l (KMG) Kunming, China 284,967   -20.2

18 Tokyo Haneda (HND) Tokyo 279,644   -39.0

19 Salt Lake City Int'l (SLC) Salt Lake City 276,730   -19.7

20 Chongqing Jianbei Int'l (CKG) Chongqing, China 274,659   -13.7

21 Houston Intercontinental (IAH) Houston 267,655   -44.0

22 Phoenix-Mesa Gateway (AZA) Phoenix 258,588   -7.3

23 Xi'an Xianyang Int'l (XIY) Xi'an 255,646   -26.1

24 MIAMI INT'L (MIA) MIAMI 251,315 -39.7

25 Indira Gandhi Int'l (DEL) New Delhi 248,580   -46.7
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